POLICE



DEPARTMENT

No.A3-4496/2023/DR

District Police Office, Kozhikode Rural ⊠spkkdrl.pol@kerala.gov.in %04962523031 Dated.02-02-2023

DO No. 68/2023/DR

Sub: Police Estt - Death of Smt. Beena.P.K, WCPO D 7513-, PEN: 147578 of

Perambra PS Kozhikode Rural - name struck off from the service rolls -

orders issued-reg

Ref: Report dated 24.01.2023 of the Inspector of Police, Perambra PS

Kozhikode Rural

Smt. Beena.P.K, WCPO D 7513-, PEN: 147578 of Perambra PS Kozhikode Rural expired on 23.01.2023. Hence her name is struck off from the service rolls with effect from 23.01.2023 AN.

01-02-2023 KARUPPASAMY R IPS, District Police Chief

To : Inspector of Police Perambra PS Kozhikode Rural. Please report

urgently whether any liability to Government is outstanding against

the incumbent.

Copy To: The State Police Chief, Kerala, Inspector General of Police, North

Zone, Kozhikode,

Deputy Inspector General of Police, Kannur Range, Kannur for

favour of information.

All DPCs and CMTDs, All Officers and Staff of DPO, Kozhikode

Rural

The Secretary, KPHCS, Eranakulam.

The Secretary, City Police Employees co-operative society,

Kozhikode.

The Secretary, Kozhikode Rural Police Co-operative society,

Koyilandy.

The Secretary, Kozhikode Rural Police co- operative store,

Puthupanam.

Addl.SP, AA, Manager, All JSs, FCS, Cashiers, SA, HC, CA to

DPC and all sections in DPO for necessary action.









